
Volunteer Advocate Training Fall 2024 
 

 

 

DATE CLASS 
 

Thursday, September 5 
6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

 
 
Welcome Volunteers/Ethics & Program Guidelines  
Overview of your Role as an Advocate  
   

 
Tuesday, September 10 

6:00 pm – 7:30 pm 
7:30 pm – 9:00 pm  

 
 
Investigating Crimes  
Court Systems  
   

 
Thursday, September 12 

6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
 

 
  
Case Management  

 
Tuesday, September 17 

6:00 pm – 6:45 pm 
7:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

                

 
 
CCOM Tour 
Sexual Assault Exam/Hospital Tour  

 
Thursday, September 19 

6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

 
 
Sexual Assault Advocacy 
 

 
Tuesday, September 24 

6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
 

 

 
 
Human Trafficking 
  

 
Thursday, September 26 

6:00 pm – 7:30 pm 
7:30 pm – 9:00 pm  

 
 
Restitution, Crime Victims Compensation (CVC) and Post-
Conviction Matters  
Crisis Intervention and Advocate Self-Care  
 

 
Tuesday, October 1 
6:00 pm – 7:30 pm 

 

 
  
Domestic Violence (AKA: DV), Elder Abuse & Crimes of Stalking 
 

 
Thursday, October 3 

6:00 pm – 8:00pm 
8:00pm – 9:00pm 

 
 
Protective Orders 
Bias Crimes  
 
 

 
Tuesday, October 8 
6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

 
 
Volunteer Victim Advocate Panel  
 
 



Volunteer Advocate Training Fall 2024 
 

 

 

 

DATE CLASS 

 
Thursday, October 10 

6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
 

 
 
Call Outs, Crisis Line & Cold Call Role Play  
Open Book Test  
 

 
Monday, October 14 

6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
            
 

 
 
Test Review and ALL Questions – Sign Ups  
   

 
 

Tuesday, October 15 
6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

 

 
 
CONGRATULATIONS & WELCOME  
Final Scoop – There is always more…… 
  

 
Thursday, October 17 

6:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

 
 
Volunteer Monthly Meeting – Welcome New Volunteers! 
 


